
 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2012 M.E.L. Boys Basketball 
 

  Armijo Fairfield Napa Vacaville Vintage Wood 
Fri Jan 13 Wood Vintage @ Vacaville Napa @ Fairfield @ Armijo 
Tue Jan 17 @ Napa @ Wood Armijo @ Vintage Vacaville Fairfield 
Fri Jan 20 Vintage @ Vacaville @ Wood Fairfield @ Armijo Napa 
Tue Jan 24 Vacaville Napa @ Fairfield @ Armijo Wood @ Vintage 
Thu Jan 27 Fairfield @ Armijo @ Vintage @ Wood Napa Vacaville 
Tue Jan 31       
Fri Feb 3 @	  Wood @	  Vintage Vacaville @	  Napa Fairfield Armijo 
Tue Feb 7 Napa Wood @	  Armijo Vintage @	  Vacaville @	  Fairfield 
Fri Feb 10 @	  Vintage Vacaville Wood @	  Fairfield Armijo @	  Napa 
Tue Feb 14 @	  Vacaville @	  Napa Fairfield Armijo @	  Wood Vintage 
Thu Feb 16 @	  Fairfield Armijo Vintage Wood @	  Napa @ Vacaville 
Tue Feb 21 Section Playoffs Begin 

 


